
Silverdale Chamber Members 

Insurance Agencies 
 

Jennifer Bridgeford 

Country Financial - Bridgeford Team 

(360) 698-4940 

jennifer.bridgeford@countryfinancial.com 

https://representatives.countryfinancial.com/jennifer.bridgeford/ 

 

Matthew Brown 

Benefit Solutions NorthWest 

(425) 876-6614 

m.brown@rook-insurance.com 

http://benefitsolutionsnw.com 

 

Debbie Doll 

Debbie Doll Insurance Agent Broker 

(360) 329-5227 

debbie@dollinsurance.com 

http://www.dollinsurance.com 

 

Justin Foltz 

Radwick & Lightle 

(425) 771-8101 

justin@radwicklightle.com 

http://www.radwicklightle.com 

 

Nicole Grigg 

State Farm Agent - Nicole Grigg 

(360) 692-2900 

nicole@mysilverdaleagent.com 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Kevin Krieger 

Geico Insurance 

(360) 692-1117 

kkrieger@geico.com 

http://www.geico.com/local/kkrieger 

 

David Lee 

David Lee State Farm Agent 

(360) 613-5550 

david.lee.st19@statefarm.com 

http://www.davidleeinsurance.com 

 

Mark Maberry 

Kuresman Insurance 

(360) 692-6131 

info@kuresmanins.com 

http://www.kuresmanins.com 

 

Lauren Picard 

American Family Insurance -The Tim Lopez Agency 

(360) 536-9088 

lpicard@amfam.com 

http://www.trlopez.com/ 

 

Jeff Reed 

Jeff Reed Insurance Agency Inc. State Farm Insurance Co. 

(360) 698-8029 

jeff@jeffreedinsurance.biz 

http://www.jeffreedinsurance.biz 

 

Victor Thompson 

Farmers Insurance -Thompson Agency 

(360) 602-6999 

victor@vthompsonagency.com 

https.//gentsfarmers.com/wa/port-orchard/victor-thompson 

 



Miranda Treadway 

Aflac - American Family Life Assurance Company 

(360) 775-7274 

miranda_treadway@us.aflac.com 

 

Kyle Wooten 

Country Financial - Kyle Wooten 

(360) 535-5009 

kyle.wooten@countryfinancial.com 

http://countryfinancial.com/kyle.wooten 

 

 


